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Nome

BOCA LIVRE

FLASH
CAMBACICA

MEGA SENNA

ESPORA
FUMAGCA
ALERTA
ESPIGA
POCOYO
FURACAO
TERRESTRE
TIRA ONDA
SONIC
ARANHA
CATATAU
GUERREIRO
TIRA ONDA
TOPAZIO

Anilha
275160
280403
004793
014950
022180
007370
008743
aro
025992
021288
034189
021660
007041
091467
018766
014455
021660
254353

6° TORNEIO OFICIAL -

ARO 27/10/2019
ARO - Rio do Sul

Dono Cidade 10/15 min Pontos
ERVINO SCHORDER 0/112 30
ADEMIR BORGES 0/111 29
VALDIR G DE OLIVEIRA 0/105 28
IVAN SANTANA BARBOSA 0/99 27
PEDRO MARIANO 0/98 26
ANISIO 0/97 25
FERNANDO JOSE MARCON OTACILIO COSTA 0/93 24
ROMULO T. O. KNOBLAUCH 0/88 23
TIAGO VOGEL BRUSQUE 0/87 22
MARCIEL COSTA JARAGUA DO SUL 0/81 21
JUCILIANO ROSELINDO 0/70 20
NILSON RODRIGUES 0/68 19
EVERTON 0/62 18
JANIO CEZAR BOLL 0/61 61
ADENIR SCHEITZ 0/58 16
ORLANDO BEKER 0/54 15
NILSON RODRIGUES 0/47 14
FABRICIO ZONTA SJB 0/25 13
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